
LGBTQ QUESTIONING 
AND ALLY YOUTH*GROUP

AMADOR COUNTY
MONTHLY MEETING 

1st Fridays • Sutter Creek
3:30 – 5 p.m.

Monthly meetings are confidential and facilitated 
by a vetted and qualified team of adults.

You are welcome to be YOU here.

Together we can make a difference in each otherʼs lives, 
one conversation at a time.

  Friday, Feb 1  Friday, July 5
  Friday, March 1 Friday, Aug 2
  Friday, April 5 Friday, Sept 6
  Friday, May 3 Friday,  Oct 4
  Friday, June 7 Friday, Nov 1

   ***Lets plan a holiday party for December 2019***

SNACKS WILL BE PROVIDED AT EACH MEETING

Please call or text for location/address

209-981-4689
Children of LGBT adults are also encouraged to attend.

*For the health and wellness of the entire family, youth under twelve years old 
should be accompanied by a guardian.


